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Finish Line Video

Place No. Name
1 814 Matthew Van Orden
2 658 Nick Schwegel
3 682 Joshua Arocho
4 687 Jason Hyland
5 723 Ahmad Graves-El
6 815 Ankit Kapadia
7 763 Dimitri Unknown
8 671 Xavyon Rosa
9 817 Elisha Sotrah
10 715 John Davis
11 688 Xavier Gonzalez
12 655 Damien Grooms
13 743 Jason Harrell
14 716 Ariano Ramos
15 677 Marc Maguire
16 615 Steve Coslop
17 690 Ricardo Arocho
18 652 Lindsay Melon
19 657 James Thompson
20 656 Matthew Neri
21 709 Kimberly Zarate
22 678 Vincent Bosco
23 737 Patrick Shropshire
24 636 Caleb Pratts
25 603 Jaime Roman
26 773 Argeo Ochoa
27 684 Shyann Phelps
28 712 Kenneth Torres
29 700 Alton Curtis Jr
30 622 Bob Law
31 605 Tim Gannotta
32 835 Jesus Martinez Sosa
33 736 Matt Lucas
34 818 Julian Santana Mart
35 819 Hunter Bostwick
36 660 Oscar Hernandez
37 746 Rigoberto Hernandez
38 665 Jayden Govan
39 650 Brooke Joslin
40 724 John Carr
41 713 Sam Rempel
42 789 Jose Mondragon
43 729 Michael Corathers
44 669 Rudy Calderon
45 710 Dylan Zarate
46 792 Flor Mendez
47 776 Kenneth Blizzard Jr
48 621 Gwen Stark
49 702 Anthony Lewis
50 696 Joshua Hyland
Place No. Name
51 693 Karla Dolores

www.sjtiming.com/Vine0319.html
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Vineland Race #3 2019

South Jersey Race Timing.

SJTiming.Com
VINELAND GRAND PRIX 5K RACE #3
Vineland NJ July 24 2019

City St Guntime Pace
VINELAND NJ 17:10 5:32
MILLVILLE NJ 17:29 5:38
VINELAND NJ 19:06 6:09
AUDUBON NJ 19:35 6:18
VINELAND NJ 19:39 6:20
VINELAND NJ 19:41 6:21
VINELAND NJ 19:44 6:21
VINELAND NJ 19:58 6:26
VINELAND NJ 19:58 6:26
EGG HARBOR NJ 20:17 6:32
VINELAND NJ 20:23 6:34
BRIDGETON NJ 20:29 6:36
MAYS LANDING NJ 20:32 6:37
MILLVILLE NJ 20:33 6:37
VINELAND NJ 20:35 6:38
MILLVILLE NJ 20:35 6:38
IRVINE CA 21:07 6:48
MONROEVILLE NJ 21:17 6:51
PITTSGROVE NJ 21:30 6:56
VINELAND NJ 21:40 6:59
VINELAND NJ 21:50 7:02
VINELAND NJ 21:58 7:04
MILLVILLE NJ 22:01 7:05
MILLVILLE NJ 22:06 7:07
VINELAND NJ 22:08 7:08
NEWFIELD NJ 22:10 7:08
BRIDGETON NJ 22:30 7:15
MINOTOLA NJ 22:33 7:16
VINELAND NJ 22:34 7:16
MANTUA NJ 22:39 7:18
VINELAND NJ 22:47 7:20
VINELAND NJ 23:01 7:25
BRIDGETON NJ 23:32 7:35
VINELAND NJ 23:33 7:35
WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 23:35 7:36
VINELAND NJ 23:47 7:40
VINELAND NJ 24:00 7:44
VINELAND NJ 24:05 7:45
MILLVILLE NJ 24:17 7:49
MILLVILLE NJ 24:25 7:52
MILLVILLE NJ 24:26 7:52
BRIDGETON NJ 24:36 7:55
VINELAND NJ 24:58 8:03
VINELAND NJ 25:02 8:04
VINELAND NJ 25:02 8:04
VINELAND NJ 25:03 8:04
VINELAND NJ 25:05 8:05
EHT NJ 25:08 8:06
VINELAND NJ 25:22 8:10
AUDUBON NJ 25:28 8:12
City St Guntime Pace
VINELAND NJ 25:40 8:16

Div/Tot

Div/Tot
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Div Gen/Tot
M30-39 1/87
M11-19 2/87
M30-39 3/87
M20-29 4/87
M40-49 5/87
M11-19 6/87
M30-39 7/87
M11-19 8/87
M11-19 9/87
M30-39 10/87
M11-19 11/87
M11-19 12/87
M40-49 13/87
M20-29  14/87
M40-49 15/87
M50-59  16/87
M30-39 17/87
F30-39 1/77
M40-49 18/87
M11-19 19/87
F11-19 2/77
M11-19 20/87
M40-49 21/87
M20-29  22/87
M20-29  23/87
M40-49 24/87
F11-19 3/77
M30-39  25/87
M30-39  26/87
M50-59 27/87
M50-59  28/87
M11-19 29/87
M30-39  30/87
M11-19 31/87
M11-19 32/87
M30-39  33/87
M20-29  34/87
M11-19  35/87
F11-19 4/77
M40-49  36/87
M40-49 37/87
M30-39  38/87
M50-59  39/87
M40-49  40/87
M11-19 41/87
F30-39 5/77
M40-49  42/87
F50-59 6/77
M20-29  43/87
M20-29 44/87
Div Gen/Tot
F40-49 7/77
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2riG_j3Mvuc&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com%22/
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646
761
666
606
744
626
807
704
698

699
703
747
686
827
750
654
672
717
624

725
637
628
642
675
745
809
701
616
649

834
748
795
613
638
740
810
707
770
659

742
769
618
824
832
681
691
721
757
812

741
811
664
822
823

Craig Minarich
Giovanni Espana
Anthony Cervini
Carlos Roman
Aubrey Harrell
Karen Thomas
Trinity Pritchett
Cesar Hernandez
Eduardo Dolores

Alton Curtis III
Rudy Hernandez
Zulai Carrion
Norby Vondra
David Morazes
Marissa Rivera
Latoya Carter
Jacob Alvarez
Gabby Brown

Meg Carlin

Justin Panella
Felix Maldonado
Mark Shepard
Richard Smith
Michael Green
Zara Elahi

Tyler Muessig
Eric Love
Carleigh Gallardo
Amanda McClosky

Anthony Vargas
Luz Pinedo

Rabiba Chaudhary
Carlos Nunez
Cynthia Lascarez
Stefaniya Zozulye
Isabella Sulzer
Teresa Houck
Dominic Bosco
Leticia Hernandez

Brandon Muessig
Justin Panella Jr
Joanna Hackett
Grace 0'Neill
Carlos Ramos
Denise Vondra

Ezriela Chaniz-Rico

Kathleen Rambone
Rian Espaa
Christopher Amato

Isabella Cooney
Lia Shearburn
Bobby Buono
Toni Coslop
Jacob Brown
Pauline Klimsza
Brian Whitsell
Teresa Whitsell
Jessica Melo
Natalie Muessig

Kiana Zheng
Giovanna Amato
Elva Hernandez

Patrick McGrory, Jr

Patrick McGrory
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Vineland Race #3 2019

NEWFIELD NJ 25:40
VINELAND NJ 25:48
VINELAND NJ 25:51
VINELAND NJ 25:54
MAYS LANDING NJ 26:00
PITTSGROVE NJ 26:05
VINELAND NJ 26:09
VINELAND NJ 26:15
VINELAND NJ 26:18
VINELAND NJ 26:25
VINELAND N3] 26:32
VINELAND NJ 26:38
PITTSGROVE NJ 26:39
GRAHAM NC 26:40
VINELAND NJ 26:44
VINELAND NJ 26:46
VINELAND NJ 26:56
VINELAND NJ 27:02
VINELAND NJ 27:08
NEWFIELD NJ 27:19
SALEM NJ 27:24
VINELAND N3] 27:24
VINELAND NJ 27:27
VINELAND NJ 27:31
VINELAND NJ 27:40
VINELAND NJ 27:41
VINELAND NJ 27:44
PITTSGROVE NJ 27:48
BRIDGETON NJ 28:02
UNKNOWN NJ 28:03
BUENA NJ 28:19
VINELAND N3J 28:44
VINELAND N3] 28:44
VINELAND NJ 28:52
VINELAND NJ 28:56
VINELAND NJ 28:57
MILLVILLE NI 28:59
VINELAND NJ 29:06
VINELAND NJ 29:06
VINELAND NJ 29:16
NEWFIELD NJ 29:22
MILLVILLE NJ 29:24
PITTSGROVE N3J 29:25
VINELAND N3] 29:27
PITTSGROVE NJ 29:39
VINELAND NJ 29:42
PITTSGROVE NJ 29:43
VINELAND NI 29:47
VINELAND NJ 29:52
City St Guntime
VINELAND NJ 30:01
VINELAND NJ 30:01
VINELAND N3J 30:04
MILLVILLE NJ 30:09
VINELAND NJ 30:39
VINELAND NJ 30:39
MILLVILLE NJ 30:44
BRIDGETON NI 30:44
VINELAND NJ 30:52
VINELAND NJ 31:02
VINELAND NJ 31:04
VINELAND NJ 31:05
VINELAND NJ 31:07
VINELAND N3J 31:09
VINELAND NJ 31:09
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116
:18
120
:21
122
124
125
127
128

:31
:33
:35
:35
:35
136
:37
140
:42
144

148
149
:50
151
:52
:55

:56
157
102

102
107
:15
:15
118
:19
:19
120
122
122

126
128
128
128
129

:34
:34
136
:37

00
01
o1
02
02

11/15
14/26
15/26
1/5
1/2
2/10
4/35
16/26
12/15

17/26
8/11
1/7
2/5

13/15
5/35
3/10

18/26
6/35
4/10

5/7
11/14
3/5
4/5
19/26
7/35
20/26
12/14
2/7
3/7

13/14
a4/7
8/35

14/14
9/35

10/35

11/35
5/7

21/26
5/10

9/11
1/9
6/10
12/35
le/11
1/2
13/35
3/10
2/9
3/9

Div/Tot

M40-49
M11-19
M11-19
M60+
F10&UND
F50-59
F11-19
M11-19
M40-49

M11-19
M20-29
F20-29
M60+

M40-49
F11-19
F30-39
M11-19
F11-19
F30-39

M50-59
M30-39
M60+

M60+

M11-19
F11-19
M11-19
M30-39
F20-29
F20-29

M30-39
F20-29
F11-19
M30-39
F11-19
F11-19
F11-19
F20-29
M11-19
F30-39

M206-29
M10&UND
F30-39
F11-19
M20-29
F60+
F11-19
F50-59
M10&UND
M10&UND

F50-59
M10&UND
F11-19
M206-29
F50-59
F11-19
F11-19

F11-19
F11-19
F40-49
M10&UND
M40-49

45/87
46/87
47/87
48/87

8/77

9/77
10/77
49/87
50/87

51/87
52/87
11/77
53/87
54/87
12/77
13/77
55/87
14/77
15/77

56/87
57/87
58/87
59/87
60/87
16/77
61/87
62/87
17/77
18/77

63/87
19/77
20/77
64/87
21/77
22/77
23/77
24/77
65/87
25/77

66/87
67/87
26/77
27/77
68/87
28/77
29/77
30/77
69/87
70/87

Gen/Tot

72/87
34/77
73/87
35/77
36/77
37/77

38/77
39/77
40/77
74/87
75/87
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116 749 Natalie Chick F 52 BRIDGETON NJ 31:33 10:10
117 718 Elena Buono F 12 VINELAND NJ 31:33 10:10
118 612 Omar Escot M 41 VINELAND NJ 31:47 10:14
119 803 Lucas Knoop M 15 CEDARVILLE N3 31:52 10:16
120 768 Ricky Dilan M 53 PORT NORRIS NJ 32:17 10:24
121 816 Melody Mercado F 15 VINELAND NJ 32:33 10:29
122 625 Russell Chappius M 53 VINELAND NJ 32:34 10:29
123 804 Kalli Knopp F 12 CEADERVILLE N3J 33:11 10:41
124 755 Charles Apprendi M 64 VINELAND NJ 33:15 10:42
125 826 Iriz Gonzalez F 40 VINELAND NJ 33:22 10:45
126 801 Taylar Knoop F 12 CEDARVILLE NI 33:41 10:51
127 720 Holly Buono F 39 VINELAND NJ 33:47 10:53
128 785 Jennifer Brown F 43 VINELAND NJ 33:47 10:53
129 783 Giovanna Archetto F 12 VINELAND NJ 33:48 10:53
130 786 Juliana Ferus F 12 VINELAND NJ 33:48 10:53
131 617 Carmen Rivera F 54 VINELAND NJ 34:13 11:01
132 780 Leah Calderon F 11 VINELAND NJ 34:19 11:03
133 676 Laura Maguire F 35 VINELAND NJ 34:21 11:04
134 778 Lucas Tollindri M 7 VINELAND NJ 34:27 11:06
135 788 Christina Ferus F 41 VINELAND NJ 34:28 11:06
136 833 Susan Hickey F 47 VINELAND NJ 34:28 11:06
137 714 Joyce Rempel F 39 MILLVILLE NJ 34:30 11:07
138 627 Lizette Cortes F 50 MILLVILLE NJ 34:32 11:07
139 802 Shelbi Knoop F 12 CEDARVILLE NI 35:17 11:22
140 806 Skylar Candelaria F 12 VINELAND NJ 35:17 11:22
141 734 Emily 3Jones F 17 VINELAND NJ 35:30 11:26
142 706 Nicole Troast F 49 NORTHFIELD NJ 35:33 11:27
143 601 Kristen Timmons F 28 VINELAND NJ 36:26 11:44
144 760 Jenny Espana F 13 VINELAND NJ 36:39 11:48
145 670 Noah Calderon M 13 VINELAND NJ 36:49 11:51
146 836 Doris Unknown F 61 VINELAND NJ 36:53 11:53
147 798 Elizabeth Cooney F 45 VINELAND N3J 36:57 11:54
148 764 Robert Espana M 10 VINELAND NJ 37:20 12:01
149 777 Caleb Giron M 13 VINELAND NJ 37:25 12:03
150 825 Christina Love F 32 VINELAND NJ 37:28 12:04
Place No Name Gen Age City St Guntime Pace
151 607 Tara Webb F 47 VINELAND NJ 37:34 12:06
152 680 Hennah Geftic F 18 VINELAND NJ 37:49 12:11
153 722 Eleonora Chernenko F 15 VINELAND NJ 37:54 12:12
154 794 Kynaat Moosvi F 20 VINELAND NJ 38:33 12:25
155 685 Elizabeth Lascarez F 16 VINELAND NJ 39:16 12:39
156 820 Kim Mastrobuono F 52 MILLVILLE NJ 39:54 12:51
157 830 Emily Lascarez F 7 VINELAND NJ  40:23 13:00
158 831 Ofelia Espana F 43 VINELAND NJ  40:23 13:00
159 762 Edwin Espana M 12 VINELAND NJ  41:53 13:29
160 602 Susan Harrell F 54 MONROEVILLE N3J 42:27 13:40
161 653 Alyssa Webb F 17 VINELAND NJ  42:45 13:46
162 787 Daniel Ferus M 8 VINELAND NJ 43:56 14:09
163 829 Luca Buono M 8 VINELAND NJ 44:23 14:17
164 828 Aliscia Archetto F 40 VINELAND NJ  45:46 14:44

www.sjtiming.com/Vine0319.html

Vineland Race #3 2019

ﬂ Award Listings

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K

TOP MALE FINISHERS

6/10 F50-59
21/35 F11-19
15/15 M40-49
23/26 M11-19

6/7 M50-59
22/35 F11-19

7/7 M50-59
23/35 F11-19

5/5 M60+

3/11 F40-49
24/35 F11-19

7/10 F30-39

4/11 F40-49
25/35 F11-19
26/35 F11-19

7/10 F50-59
27/35 F11-19

8/10 F30-39

6/9 M10&UND

5/11 F40-49

6/11 F40-49

9/10 F30-39

8/10 F50-59
28/35 F11-19
29/35 F11-19
30/35 F11-19

7/11 F40-49

6/7 F20-29
31/35 F11-19
24/26 M11-19

2/2 F60+

8/11 F40-49

7/9 M10&UND
25/26 M11-19
10/10 F30-39

Div/Tot Div

9/11 F40-49
32/35 F11-19
33/35 F11-19

7/7 F20-29
34/35 F11-19

9/10 F50-59

2/2 F10&UND
10/11 F40-49
26/26 M11-19
10/10 F50-59
35/35 F11-19

8/9 M10&UND

9/9 M10&UND
11/11 F40-49
St Guntime
NJ 17:10
NJ 17:29
NJ 19:06

Place 0'All No. Name Ag City
1 1 814 Matthew Van Orden 33 VINELAND
2 2 658 Nick Schwegel 17 MILLVILLE
3 3 682 Joshua Arocho 30 VINELAND

41/77
42/77
76/87
77/87
78/87

43/77
79/87
44/77
80/87
45/77
46/77
47/77
48/77
49/77
50/77

51/77
52/77
53/77
81/87
54/77
55/77
56/77
57/77
58/77
59/77

60/77
61/77
62/77
63/77
82/87
64/77
65/77
83/87
84/87
66/77

Gen/Tot
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687
723

Place 0'All No.

Vineland Race #3 2019

Jason Hyland
Ahmad Graves-El

21
44

AUDUBON
VINELAND

TOP FEMALE FINISHER

19
22
28
40
a7

NJ 19:35
NJ 19:39
St Guntime
NJ 21:17
NJ 21:50
NJ 22:30
NJ 24:17
NJ 25:03
St Guntime
N3J 29:22
NJ 29:47
N3J 29:52
N3J 30:39
NJ 31:09
St Guntime
N3J 26:00
NJ 40:23
St Guntime
N3J 19:41
NJ 19:58
N3J 19:58
NJ 20:23
NJ 20:29
St Guntime
N3J 24:17
NJ 26:09
N3J 26:44
NJ 27:02
N3J 27:40
St Guntime
NJ 19:35
N3J 20:33
N3J 22:06
NJ 22:08
N3J 24:00
St Guntime
NJ 26:38
N3J 27:48
NJ 28:02
N3J 28:19
N3J 28:59

Name Ag City
652 Lindsay Melon 36 MONROEVILLE
709 Kimberly Zarate 17 VINELAND
684 Shyann Phelps 19 BRIDGETON
650 Brooke Joslin 13 MILLVILLE
792 Flor Mendez 39 VINELAND
AGE-GROUP RESULTS
MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 10 (3 WINNERS)
No Name Age City
769 Justin Panella Jr 10 NEWFIELD
757 Rian Espaa 9 VINELAND
812 Christopher Amato 10 VINELAND
784 Jacob Brown 10 VINELAND
822 Patrick McGrory, Jr 9 VINELAND
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 10 (3 WINNERS)
No Name Age City
744 Aubrey Harrell 10 MAYS LANDING
830 Emily Lascarez 7 VINELAND
MALE AGE GROUP: 11 - 19 (3 WINNERS)
No Name Age City
815 Ankit Kapadia 17 VINELAND
671 Xavyon Rosa 17 VINELAND
817 Elisha Sotrah 18 VINELAND
688 Xavier Gonzalez 16 VINELAND
655 Damien Grooms 18 BRIDGETON
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 11 - 19 (3 WINNERS)
No. Name Age City
650 Brooke Joslin 13 MILLVILLE
807 Trinity Pritchett 18 VINELAND
750 Marissa Rivera 16 VINELAND
717 Gabby Brown 12 VINELAND
745 Zara Elahi 16 VINELAND
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 (3 WINNERS)
No. Name Age City
687 Jason Hyland 21 AUDUBON
716 Ariano Ramos 25 MILLVILLE
636 Caleb Pratts 29 MILLVILLE
603 Jaime Roman 23 VINELAND
746 Rigoberto Hernandez 29 VINELAND
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 (3 WINNERS)
No. Name Age City
747 Zulai Carrion 27 VINELAND
616 Carleigh Gallardo 24 PITTSGROVE
649 Amanda McClosky 29 BRIDGETON
748 Luz Pinedo 24 BUENA
707 Teresa Houck 25 MILLVILLE

4/6



2/18/2020

www.sjtiming.com/Vine0319.html

Vineland Race #3 2019

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 (3 WINNERS)

Place 0'All No.

1 7 763 Dimitri Unknown 30
2 11 715 John Davis 37
3 18 690 Ricardo Arocho 30
4 29 712 Kenneth Torres 38
5 30 700 Alton Curtis IJr 32

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

VINELAND
EGG HARBOR
IRVINE
MINOTOLA
VINELAND

(3 WINNERS)

VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND

St Guntime
NJ 19:44
N3J 20:17
CA 21:07
N3J 22:33
NJ 22:34

Place 0'All No Name Age
1 47 792 Flor Mendez 39
2 68 654 Latoya Carter 32
3 71 624 Meg Carlin 33
4 91 659 Leticia Hernandez 37
5 94 618 Joanna Hackett 37

MILLVILLE

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 (3 WINNERS)

VINELAND
MAYS LANDING
VINELAND
PITTSGROVE

Place 0'All No Name Age
1 5 723 Ahmad Graves-El 44
2 14 743 Jason Harrell 45
3 16 677 Marc Maguire 40
4 20 657 James Thompson 42
5 24 737 Patrick Shropshire 43

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

MILLVILLE

(3 WINNERS)

VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND

Place 0'All No Name Age
1 52 693 Karla Dolores 45
2 114 664 Elva Hernandez 47
3 126 826 Iriz Gonzalez 40
4 129 785 Jennifer Brown 43
5 136 788 Christina Ferus 41

VINELAND

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 (3 WINNERS)

MILLVILLE
MANTUA
VINELAND
VINELAND

Place 0'All No Name Age
1 17 615 Steve Coslop 57
2 31 622 Bob Law 50
3 32 605 Tim Gannotta 51
4 44 729 Michael Corathers 59
5 72 725 Justin Panella 50

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

NEWFIELD

(3 WINNERS)

EHT
PITTSGROVE
PITTSGROVE
MILLVILLE

Place 0'All No Name Age
1 49 621 Gwen Stark 54
2 58 626 Karen Thomas 50
3 99 721 Kathleen Rambone 54
4 105 614 Toni Coslop 51
5 109 697 Teresa Whitsell 51

BRIDGETON

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 99 (3 WINNERS)

VINELAND
PITTSGROVE
VINELAND
VINELAND

Place O'All No Name Age
1 56 606 Carlos Roman 67
2 65 686 Norby Vondra 63
3 74 628 Mark Shepard 60
4 75 642 Richard Smith 64
5 125 755 Charles Apprendi 64

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 99

VINELAND
(3 WINNERS)

City

Age
1 97 681 Denise Vondra 64
2 147 836 Doris Unknown 61

PITTSGROVE
VINELAND

St Guntime
N3J 19:39
NJ 20:32
N3J 20:35
NJ 21:30
NJ 22:01
St Guntime
N3J 25:40
NJ 31:07
N3J 33:22
NJ 33:47
N3J 34:28
St Guntime
NJ 20:35
N3J 22:39
N3J 22:47
NJ 24:58
N3J 27:19
St Guntime
NJ 25:08
N3J 26:05
NJ 29:43
N3J 30:09
N3J 30:44
St Guntime
NJ 25:54
N3J 26:39
NJ 27:24
N3J 27:27
NJ 33:15
St Guntime
N3J 29:39
N3J 36:53
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